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David Russell Harper

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode FY8 1PW

Date of birth August 1967
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
4SITE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MORTGAGES SEASIDE LIMITED
HOLDING MY OWN LIMITED
WESTEX ASSOCIATES LTD

WESTEX ASSOCIATES LTD

C.N JOINERY & REFURBISHMENTS
LTD

RYAN LLOYD LIMITED

ZONEZIP LTD

ZONEZIP LTD
PINNACLE NORTH WEST LTD
PINNACLE NORTH WEST LTD

MORTGAGE DIRECT(UK) LTD
MORTGAGE DIRECT(UK) LTD

N/A* - no information available

David Russell Harper

Number
08398770

Number

07593343
07514155
05463816

05463816
05628583

05258604
04647170

04647170
04500196
04500196

03946058
03946058

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906909752
906909752
19 Park Road
Lytham St. Annes
Lancashire
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/02/2013 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/04/2011 Director
02/02/2011 26/09/2011 Director
12/07/2006 Company
Secretary
12/07/2006 Director
06/02/2006 16/03/2007 Director
13/10/2004 23/11/2006 Director
01/04/2003 Company
Secretary
01/04/2003 Director
01/08/2002 Director
01/08/2002 Company
Secretary
05/06/2000 09/02/2011 Director
16/03/2000 09/02/2011 Company
Secretary



